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B-Plan Nr. 35
" Wohngebiet südlich Haarmeyers Kamp"
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Nr.1
863 m²

Nr.2
638m²

Nr.7
807 m²

Nr.8
744 m²
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790 m² Nr.10
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Nr.12
597 m²

Nr.16
652 m²

Nr.11
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851 m²

Nr.36
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691 m² Nr.39

696 m²Nr.40
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Nr.41
721 m²

Nr.43
712 m²

Nr.42
725 m²

Nr.48
761 m²

Nr.49
771 m²

Nr.47
767 m²

Nr.46
760 m²

Nr.45
600 m²

Nr.44
800 m²

Nr.50
807 m²

Im Nihen

Nr.56
887 m²

vergebene Gründstücke

freie Gründstücke

nicht verfügbare Gründstücke

Grünfäche / Spielplatz

Grundstücksnummer 

PLANZEICHENERKLÄRUNG 

Erläuterung: 

- Einzelhäuser Nr. 1 - 28, Nr. 36 - 43, Nr. 46 - 50

Erbbaurecht:  

Verkauf:  

- Einzel-/Doppelhäuser Nr. 29 - 35

- Einzelhäuser Nr. 44 - 45
- Einzel-/Doppelhäuser Nr. 51 - 55
- Mehrfamilienhäuser Nr. 56 - 60
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